MODEL YAS505 YAS512
MAX OUTPUT WATTAGE[W] 5.0 5.4
DC OUTPUT 5V 1.0A 12V 0.45A
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL YAS505 YAS512
INPUT
VOLTAGE[V] AC85 - 264 1f or DC110 - 370
CURRENT[A] ACIN 200V 0.07typ (Io=100%)

AC-DC Power Supplies PCB Mount type
YA S 10 05 E
Ordering information
1Series name
2Single output
3Output wattage
4Output voltage
5UL recognized,TuV
approved CSA certified:E
R
1 2 3 4 5
YA
YA-4
¡DERATING CURVE
¡RISE TIME (YAS1012)
¡OVERCURRENT CHARACTERISTICS (YAS1012)
¡STATIC CHARACTERISTICS (YAS1012)
100 ms/DIV
[ª]
YA
YA-5
YAS10
External view
Performance data
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cosel:
  YAS1012  YAS505E  YAS1005E  YAS505  YAS1005  YAS512  YAS512E  YAS1012E
ООО  «НИОКРсистемс»  -  это  оперативные  поставки  широкого
спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и импортного
производства  напрямую  от  производителей  и  с  крупнейших
мировых  складов.  Реализуемая  нашей  компанией  продукция